

BID TABULATION  
TAXIWAY 'J' TAXILANE REHABILITATION  
ROCK HILL-YORK COUNTY AIRPORT  
Tuesday, August 26, 2025

BASE BID					RED CLAY INDUSTRIES License # 114640 CHARLOTTE, NC		KING ASPHALT, INC. License # 10054 LIBERTY, SC		ENGINEERING ESTIMATE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
1	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	C-102	TEMPORARY SILT SACK INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
4	C-102	TEMPORARY HARDWARE CLOTH AND GRAVEL INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
5	C-102	TEMPORARY COMPOST FILTER SOCK	360	LF	\$12.00	\$4,320.00	\$8.00	\$2,880.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00
6	C-102	TEMPORARY SEEDING (MULCHED)	1	AC	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
7	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	C-102	EROSION CONTROL EXCELSIOR MATTING	400	SY	\$8.50	\$3,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
9	P-101	COLD MILLING	4,800	SY	\$4.75	\$22,800.00	\$11.00	\$52,800.00	\$20.00	\$96,000.00
10	P-152	SHOULDER BUILDUP	360	LF	\$11.50	\$4,140.00	\$21.00	\$7,560.00	\$15.00	\$5,400.00
11	P-207	IN-PLACE FULL DEPTH RECYCLED (FDR) ASPHALT AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	4,800	SY	\$8.25	\$39,600.00	\$14.00	\$67,200.00	\$20.00	\$96,000.00
12	P-207	PORTLAND CEMENT	120	TN	\$255.00	\$30,600.00	\$295.00	\$35,400.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00
13	P-400	2" SCDOT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE "C"	550	TN	\$132.00	\$72,600.00	\$190.00	\$104,500.00	\$200.00	\$110,000.00
14	P-603	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	10	GAL	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$80.00
15	P-620	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	160	SF	\$11.25	\$1,800.00	\$13.00	\$2,080.00	\$1.75	\$280.00
16	P-620	PERMENANT PAVEMENT MARKING	470	SF	\$8.00	\$3,760.00	\$6.50	\$3,055.00	\$2.00	\$940.00
17	P-620	REFLECTORIZED MEDIA	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
18	T-901	SEEDING (MULCHED)	1	AC	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>						<b>\$212,570.00</b>		<b>\$451,585.00</b>		<b>\$417,960.00</b>

  
TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON, INC.

8/26/2025  
DATE